Geckolighting® LED PAR38/AR111 Globes
Product: Gecko LED Hi Power 9W 240v PAR38 globe
•  Operating Voltage:  85-265V/AC
•  Frequency:  50/60Hz
•  Power:  9w
•  LEDs: 9pcs x 1W hi power LED
•  Colour Temperature:   CW (5500-6000k)
•  Base type: E27
•  Housing Material:  Aluminium
•  Dimensions: 110mm x 91mm
•  Beam Angle: 60°
Product: Gecko LED Hi Power 24W 240v PAR38 globe
•  Operating Voltage:  85-265V/AC
•  Frequency:  50Hz/60Hz
•  Power:  24w
•  LEDS: 12pcs x 2W hi power LED
•  Colour Temperature:   CW (5500-6000k)
•  Base type: E27
•  Housing Material:  Aluminium
•  Dimensions: 120mm x 125mm
•  Beam Angle: 60°
Product: Gecko LED AR111 9W LV Spot lamp
•  Operating Voltage:  12VDC
•  Power:  9w
•  LEDS: 9pcs x 1W hi power LED
•  Colour Temperature:   CW (6000k)
•  Base type: 12V connectors
•  Housing Material:  Aluminium
•  Dimensions: 111mm x 57mm. (Collar 97mm)
•  Beam Angle: 60°
Geckolighting
Phone: (08) 9371 2652
Fax: (08) 9371 2444
9w
Cool White
E27
Code: 10-E27AR111CW
24w
Cool White
E27
Code: 10-E27P24wCW
Code: 10-AR1119wCW
9w 12VDC
Cool White